
  2
04

  
  H

  

  3
04

  

  1
33

7 
 

  4
16

  

NCJ WCJ Minimum water 
level for priming -  
With Cooling Jacket 
(WCJ)

Minimum water level for operation - Non Cooling Jacket (NCJ)
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For different cable length see IOM.
Für abweichende Kabellänge siehe EBA.
Pour des longueurs câble supérieures, voir du manuel.

Weight: Includes pump and 10m cable
Gewicht: Beinhaltet Pumpe und 10m Kabel
Poids: Pompe et 10m de câble

NCJ = Non cooling jacket
           Ohne Kühlmantel
           Sans enveloppe de refroidissement

WCJ = With cooling jacket
            Mit Kühlmantel
            Avec enveloppe de refroidissement

Technical changes reserved
Änderungen vorbehalten
Sous réserve de modifications
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Maßblatt PE3 Nassinstallation
Plan d'encombrement PE3 installation submersible
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